2-17
Rotary Servo Motors
HG-SR 2000 r/min Series (Medium Inertia, Medium Capacity) (200 V Class) Specifications
Rotary servo motor model HG-SR 52(B) 102(B) 152(B) 202(B) 352(B) 502(B) 702(B)
Compatible servo amplifier model MR-J4- Refer to "Combinations of Rotary Servo Motor and Servo Amplifier" on p. 2-4 in this catalog.MR-J4W_-
Power supply capacity *1  [kVA] 1.0 1.7 2.5 3.5 5.5 7.5 10
Continuous
running duty